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A 1701-1705, China Resources Building,

26 Harbour Road, Wanchai,
Hong Kong
T +852 37094991/ 31875716
C Sales Department, Jewellery Fairs
E salesjgf@informa.com

thE

A Room 1159-1164, China Hotel Office Tower,

Liu Hua Road, Guangzhou,
510015, China

T +86 2086660158

C Ms Ruby Hu

E Ruby.Hu@informa.com

2R, BEtFAmT

Elizabeth Dobelmann

A Marie-Curie-Str. 6, 76139 Karlsruhe,

Germany
T +49721 3841881
C Mrs Elizabeth Dobelmann
E liz@dobelmann.com

ENE

A st Floor B wing, Unit No 3 and 4, Solitaire XIV,
Guru Hargovindji Marg, Chakala, Andheri East,
Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400093 India

T +912261727000/ 22 61727283

C Ms Dipika Meghpuriya

E Dipika.Meghpuriya@informa.com

BEAH

Studio Luciano Arati sas

A Largo Alberto Camus, 1, 20145 Milano, Italy
T +3902 4851 7853

C Mr Mauro Arati

E marati@studioarati.it

ZF:N

A Kanda 91 Building (2F), 1-8-3 Kaji-cho
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0044, Japan

T +81 352961020

C Ms Hiromi Sakurai

E Hiromi.Sakurai@informa.com

FRE

A 8th Fl. Woodo Bldg, 214 Mangwoo-Ro,
Jungrang-Gu, Seoul 02121, R.O. Korea

T +822 67155400

C Ms Sue Seo

E Sue.Seo@informa.com

G

A Room 406, 4F, No. 51, Section 2, Keelung Road,
Taipei City 11052, Taiwan

T +88622738 3898

C Ms Rita Hung

E info.salestw@informa.com

=E

A 428 Avri Hills Building 18th Floor,
Phahonyothin Road, Samsen Nai,
Phayathai, Bangkok 10400 Thailand

T +66 020360500

C Ms Anna Vichvech

E Anna.V@informa.com

THHE

A Ruzgarlibah¢e Mahallesi Kavak Sok.,
Smart Plaza B Blok No: 31/1 Kat:8, 34805
Beykoz/Istanbul

T +90216 42563 00

C Mr Volkan Adakan

E Volkan.Adakan@informa.com

=E

A 1983 Marcus Avenue, Suite 250,
Lake Success, NY 11042

T +1 347906 4693

C Ms Bonnie Chan

E Bonnie.Chan@informa.com
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